9
CAPACITIVE SENSORS - LEVEL SERIES
LCC-M8/36-3-NF-P-NO LCC-M8/46-3-NF-P-NO LCC-M12-8-NF-P-NO-MS
LCC-M8/36-3-NF-P-NC LCC-M8/46-3-NF-P-NC LCC-M12-8-NF-P-NC-MS
LCC-M8/36-3-NF-N-NO LCC-M8/46-3-NF-N-NO LCC-M12-8-NF-N-NO-MS
LCC-M8/36-3-NF-N-NC LCC-M8/46-3-NF-N-NC LCC-M12-8-NF-N-NC-MS
Housing Material: V2A/PTFE V2A/PTFE MS/PVC
Cable: 3 x 0.14 mm2 PUR Connector Z10, Z11 3 x 0.14 mm2 PUR

LCFLS-125HT-M18-N-NO
LCFLS-125HT-M18-N-NC
PART NUMBER KEY:
Example:
LCC Self-contained Capacitive Sensor
LCC= cable connect
LCCQ= quick disconnect
LCFLS = level sensor up to 125oC
Housing diameter (mm)
M = thread size
Maximum sensing distance (mm)
NF Mounting
NF = Non-Flush
F = Flush
P Output
P = PNP output
N = NPN output
44
50